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GBA-E2: RCSD Certified Salary Schedule for Administrators  
 
 

 Elementary 
Principal AA 

Elementary  
Principal AAA 

Elementary  
Principal 

AAAA 

 

Elementary 
Assistant 
Principal 

AA 

Elementary 
Assistant 
Principal 

AAA 

Elementary 
Assistant 
Principal 

AAAA 

 217 days  
(10.5 mo.) 

217 days  
(10.5 mo.) 

217 days  
(10.5 mo.) 

 207 days  
(10 mo.) 

207 days 
(10 mo.) 

207 days 
(10 mo.) 

Enrollment        

1-263 $89,736 $90,786 $95,736  $80,744 $81,744 $82,744 

264-659 $90,694 $91,744 $96,694  $81,549 $82,549 $83,549 

660-879 $91,646 $92,696 $97,646  $82,361 $83,361 $84,361 

880-1099 $92,603 $93,653 $98,603  $83,163 $84,163 $85,163 

1100-1319 $93,557 $94,607 $99,557  $83,977 $84,977 $85,977 

1320+ $94,369 $95,419 $100,369  $84,790 $85,790 $86,790  

 
Middle 
School 

Principal AA 

Middle School 
Principal AAA 

Middle School 
Principal 

AAAA 

 

Middle 
School 

Assistant  
Principal 

AA 

Middle 
School 

Assistant  
Principal 

AAA 

Middle 
School 

Assistant  
Principal 

AAAA 

 237-240 days  
(12 mo.) 

237-240 days  
(12 mo.) 

237-240 days 
(12 mo.) 

 207 days  
(10 mo.) 

207 days 
(10 mo.) 

207 days 
(10 mo.) 

Enrollment        

1-263 $99,654 $100,854 $105,654  $80,744 $81,744 $82,744 

264-659 $100,703 $101,903 $106,703  $81,549 $82,549 $83,549 

660-879 $101,884 $103,084 $107,884  $82,361 $83,361 $84,361 

880-1099 $102,997 $104,197 $108,997  $83,163 $84,163 $85,163 

1100-1319 $104,109 $105,309 $110,109  $83,977 $84,977 $85,977 

1320+ $105,225 $106,425 $111,225  $84,790 $85,790 $86,790  

 High School  
Principal AA 

High School 
Principal AAA 

High School  
Principal 

AAAA 

 

High 
School 

Assistant  
Principal 

AA 

High School 
Assistant  
Principal 

AAA 

High 
School 

Assistant  
Principal 

AAAA 

 237-240 days 
(12 mo.) 

237-240 days 
(12 mo.) 

237-240 days 
(12 mo.) 

 227 days 
(11 mo.) 

227 days 
(11 mo.) 

227 days 
(11 mo.) 

Enrollment        

1-299 $103,041 $104,241 $109,041  $88,993 $90,093 $91,193 

300-649 $104,102 $105,302 $110,102  $89,891 $90,991 $92,091 

650-999 $105,163 $106,363 $111,163  $90,715 $91,815 $92,915 

1000-1249 $106,223 $107,423 $112,223  $91,572 $92,672 $93,772 

1250+ $107,287 $108,487 $113,287  $92,434 $93,534 $94,634 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


