## GBA-E2: RCSD Certified Salary Schedule for Administrators

	Elementary Principal AA	Elementary Principal AAA	Elementary Principal AAAA	Elementary Assistant Principal AA	Elementary Assistant Principal AAA	Elementary Assistant Principal AAAA
	217 days	217 days	217 days	207 days	207 days	207 days
	(10.5 mo.)	(10.5 mo.)	(10.5 mo.)	(10 mo.)	(10 mo.)	(10 mo.)
Enrollment						
1-263	\$89,736	\$90,786	\$95,736	\$80,744	\$81,744	\$82,744
264-659	\$90,694	\$91,744	\$96,694	\$81,549	\$82,549	\$83,549
660-879	\$91,646	\$92,696	\$97,646	\$82,361	\$83,361	\$84,361
880-1099	\$92,603	\$93,653	\$98,603	\$83,163	\$84,163	\$85,163
1100-1319	\$93,557	\$94,607	\$99,557	\$83,977	\$84,977	\$85,977
1320+	\$94,369	\$95,419	\$100,369	\$84,790	\$85,790	\$86,790
	Middle		Middle School	Middle School	Middle School	Middle School
	School Principal AA	Middle School Principal AAA	Principal AAAA	Assistant Principal AA	Assistant Principal AAA	Assistant Principal AAAA
	237-240 days (12 mo.)	237-240 days (12 mo.)	237-240 days (12 mo.)	207 days (10 mo.)	207 days (10 mo.)	207 days (10 mo.)
Enrollment	(12 110.)	(12 110.)	(12 110.)		(10 110.)	(10 110.)
1-263	\$99,654	\$100,854	\$105,654	\$80,744	\$81,744	\$82,744
264-659	\$100,703	\$101,903	\$106,703	\$81,549	\$82,549	\$83,549
660-879	\$101,884	\$103,084	\$107,884	\$82,361	\$83,361	\$84,361
880-1099	\$102,997	\$104,197	\$108,997	\$83,163	\$84,163	\$85,163
1100-1319	\$104,109	\$105,309	\$110,109	\$83,977	\$84,977	\$85,977
1320+	\$105,225	\$106,425	\$111,225	\$84,790	\$85,790	\$86,790
	High School Principal AA	High School Principal AAA	High School Principal AAAA	High School Assistant Principal AA	High School Assistant Principal AAA	High School Assistant Principal AAAA
	237-240 days (12 mo.)	237-240 days (12 mo.)	237-240 days (12 mo.)	227 days (11 mo.)	227 days (11 mo.)	227 days (11 mo.)
Enrollment						
1-299	\$103,041	\$104,241	\$109,041	\$88,993	\$90,093	\$91,193
300-649	\$104,102	\$105,302	\$110,102	\$89,891	\$90,991	\$92,091
650-999	\$105,163	\$106,363	\$111,163	\$90,715	\$91,815	\$92,915
1000-1249	\$106,223	\$107,423	\$112,223	\$91,572	\$92,672	\$93,772
1250+	\$107,287	\$108,487	\$113,287	\$92,434	\$93,534	\$94,634